
100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org
City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-1306 Name:

Status:Type: Presentation Action Item

File created: In control:10/7/2020 Finance Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/12/2020 10/12/2020

Title: Contract 27-20 was awarded to DeGroot, Inc for the 2019 Wastewater Water Lateral Replacement
project in the amount of $269,220 with a contingency of $30,000. One change order was issued in the
amount of $14,036 to add an additional 60LF of 8" water main and two gate valves. Payments to date
total $269,093.24. Request to issue the final contract payment of $14,162.80

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

presentedFinance Committee10/12/2020 1

Contract 27-20 was awarded to DeGroot, Inc for the 2019 Wastewater Water Lateral Replacement
project in the amount of $269,220 with a contingency of $30,000. One change order was issued in
the amount of $14,036 to add an additional 60LF of 8" water main and two gate valves. Payments to
date total $269,093.24. Request to issue the final contract payment of $14,162.80

City of Appleton Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

